Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-DB Ceiling screw-in solution with washer
Screw-in system for fastening ceiling and acoustic insulation boards
Product information
1.	Drill  a 5mm diameter  hole perpendicular  to the surface  of the substrate
2.	Clean  drilled  hole 3 times.
3.	Use a standard  bit for installation

Thick­
ness
[mm]
Screw Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar CodesPlate dia­
meter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
Ø70
R-DB-Z 70 6.5 0.8 100 800 25600 2.4 19.0 636.7 5906675387222
R-DB-Z-FL 70 6.5 0.8 100 800 19200 2.4 19.0 485.0 5906675387239
Ø6.1
R-WBT-61050 50 100 3200 76800 0.79 25.2 634.4 5906675101200
R-WBT-61075 75 100 1600 38400 1.11 17.7 454.3 5906675101231
R-WBT-61090 90 100 1600 38400 1.34 21.4 543.8 5906675101309
R-WBT-61100 100 100 1600 38400 1.49 23.9 602.5 5906675101408
R-WBT-61120 120 100 1200 28800 1.77 21.3 540.9 5906675101439
R-WBT-61140 140 100 1200 28800 2.0 24.5 618.7 5906675101460
R-WBT-61160 160 100 1200 28800 2.3 28.1 704.2 5906675101514
R-WBT-61180 180 100 100 16800 2.7 2.7 477.9 5906675225173
R-WBT-61200 200 100 100 16800 2.9 2.9 518.5 5906675101927
R-WBT-61220 220 100 100 16800 3.2 3.2 568.4 5906675102214
R-WBT-61240 240 100 100 16800 3.5 3.5 620.7 5906675102245
Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 3
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Fixing
Hole dia­
meter
[mm]
Thick­
ness
[mm]
Screw Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar CodesPlate dia­
meter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
Ø6.1
R-WBT-61260 260 100 100 16800 3.8 3.8 661.7 5906675102269
R-WBT-61300 300 100 100 7800 4.3 4.3 367.0 5906675102290